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Eric Clapton

No. of Titles Positions Eric Patrick Clapton, CBE (born 30 March 1945) is an
Peak Tot. TI0 #1 Tot. T10 #1 English rock and blues guitarist, singer, and songwriter.
= 4 12 1 - 14 6 - He is the only three-time inductee to the Rock and Roll
s=ll 32 4 1 192 15 1 Hall of Fame: once as a solo artist and separately as a
=N 24 7 1 338 49 1 member of the Yardbirds and of Cream. Clapton has
Q Bl o6 s > 611 70 2 been refel:red to as one of_the most illnportant and
influential guitarists of all time.
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1 Comin' Home

Date Peak WoC T10 Date Peak WoC T10
12/1969 16 9

as » Delaney & Bonnie & Friends feat. Eric Clapton

Bl After Midnight
Bl Bell Bottom Blues

as » Derek & The Dominos

n Layla

as » Derek & The Dominos
Il Let it Rain

Il | shot The Sheriff

Willie And The Hand Jive
n Swing Low Sweet Chariot
n Knockin' On Heaven's Door
&} Helio OId Friend

&l Lay Down Sally

n Wonderful Tonight

m Promises

as » Eric Clapton and His Band

m Watch Out For Lucy
as » Eric Clapton and His Band

E Tulsa Time / Cocaine
as » Eric Clapton and His Band

m Blues Power

as » Eric Clapton and His Band

I Can't Stand It

as » Eric Clapton and His Band
m Another Ticket

as » Eric Clapton and His Band

m I've Got A Rock'n Roll Heart
m The Shape You're In

m Forever Man

m See What Love Can Do
Edge Of Darkness

as » Eric Clapton With Michael Kamen

B Behind The Mask

E It's In The Way That You Use It

m Tearing Us Apart

as » Eric Clapton With Tina Turner

Holy Mother
m Knockin' On Heaven's Door

as » Randy Crawford feat. Eric Clapton & David Sanborn

m Pretending
Bad Love
E No Alibis

32 Wonderful World

as » Zucchero feat. Eric Clapton

Wonderful Tonight (Live)
m Tears In Heaven

Eric Clapton

07/1988 99 1

08/1972 | 4 21 6
09/1974 4 16 6 07/1974 9 1 2

05/1975 19

08/1975 38 4

12/1977 39

08/1987 81 4

10/1978 37

01/1983 83

04/1983 75

03/1985 51

12/1985 65 10

01/1987 15 11

04/1987 77 4

06/1987 56

12/1987 95 2

09/1989 77 5

07/1990 96 1

01/1990 25 7

04/1990 53 4
10/1991 71 5

11/1991 30 7
05/1992 42 11 02/1992 | 5 14 3

Status: 16.01.2021

US A I

Date Peak WoC T10

0211970 84 3
101970 18 12
0211971 78 7
03197110 25 1
0911972 48 13
071974 Bl " 14 5
111974 26 9
101976 24 14
011978 3 23 11
0511978 16 17
101978 9 18 2
021979 40 7
06/1980 30 14
111980 76 5
02/1981 10/ 17 2
06/1981 78 5
01/1983 18 16
031985 26 12
06/1985 89 2
111989 55 11
031990 88 5
0211992 | 2| 26 12
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Eric Clapton

E Runaway Train
as » Elton John & Eric Clapton

It's Probably Me
as » Sting With Eric Clapton

Layla (Acoustic)
EA Motherless Child

Love Can Build A Bridge
as » Cher/C.Hynde / N.Cherry / E.Clapton

m Change The World
m My Father's Eyes
m Born In Time

m Circus

Blue Eyes Blue
2 () Get Lost

46 Forever Man (How Many Times)
as P Beatchuggers feat. Eric Clapton

Gnin | Lum}: Grougie
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HEI.I.O OLD FRIEND
i’ L«LTN

1979

09/1992

09/1992

11/1992

05/1995

08/1996
02/1998
06/1998

10/1999
02/2000

Derek And The Dominos

41

22

35

62

30
57
88

84
83

1"

16

21

10

23

08/1992

08/1992

10/1992
10/1994

0311995 [N 7 1

07/1996
04/1998

07/1998

11/2000

TULSA TIME - COCAINE

1980

Eric Clapton Status: 16.01.2021

30

31

30

45
63

18
33

39

26

o

10/1992 12 20

07/1996 | 5 43 16
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Eric Clapton
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"l Cact Stand [t

SaeWhat Love CnDo ©
1985 51 26 EY 105 89
E R 1T Pl .

(TS IN 'RANDY CRAWFORD
THE - featuring Erc Clapton and David Sanbo
WAY THAT
YOU
USE IT

FRIC CLAPTON - BAD LOVE

iy

[

By 1991 1

STING IT'S PROBABLY ME
wite mmie cLarron

8

Eric Clapton, ©
Wonderful Tonight

1992 22 30

1992 41

&
NENEH CHERRY

WITH ERIC CLAPTON

clapton

Y 1996 30 18 s

1995 62 [0
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Eric Clapton |

ERICCLAPTON BLUEEYESELUE

MAUSIC FROM THE MOTION PACTURE
RUMAWRY 707

Y 1999 s

3 2000 s3 3 2000 26
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